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CAST - HOUSTON

8rian A. Bowen

tuis Ralph Ullrich Jr.

Jerry Freiwirth

Bob Lanier

James Partsch-Galvan (designated write-in)

MEMBER, DISTRICT A
Will Archer

Helen Huey

Lee A. Magness

MEMBER, DISTRICT 8
Michael Yarbrough
Raymond Edward Boatwright
Lee Demas

James H. Parker
Delbert E. Longino
Albert E. Coleman
Conald Murphy Guitlery
william (B111) Butler
Jewell L. McGowen

Al Delaney

Roslyn Elaine Smith
Bertha J. Vaughns

MEMBER, DISTRICY C
Al Clements

Marik A. Stelter
Ortando Sanchez
Aobert Wolin

£d Berfsin

Martha J. Wong
Lois O0'Connor

MEMBER, DISTRICT O
Alfred 2. Calloway
Eugene “"Gene"” Harrington

MEMBER, DISTRICT £
Agnes A. Aaron
B111 Felton

Luis L. Salinas II
Robert Coyle Jr.
Robert Pennis Keim
Joe Roach

Frank 9. Mancusoc
Kevin Bruce Hromas
B111 Jones

CITY OF HOUSTON GENERAL ELECTION
HARRIS, FORT BEND AND HONTGOMERY COUNTIES COMBINED

COUNT
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NOVEMBER 2, 1993

COUNCIL MEMBER, DISTRICT F

COUNCIL

John William Palmer Jr.
Dolphus "DJ" Derry
Shirtey Bartie

Jim Strachan

James B. Neal

Dennis E. Dougherty Sr.
Ray F. Driscoll

John G. Goodner

MEMBER, DISTRICT &

Doug McMurry

Henry W. Hilder

fFrank Hartung

Robert R. (Randy) Sims, Jr.

" John F. Schwarz Jr,

COUNCIL

COUNCIL

COUNCIL

COUNCIL

Sidney S. McClendon, IV
fichard 8loom

John Keliey

James J. Thorpe

MEMBER, DISTRICT H
Ceiltna Garza

Scott "Sir" Conner
Felix Fraga

Randy Cypret

Jack Terence
Elizabeth “Liz" Lara

MEMBER, DISTRICY I

William Resendes (W.R.) Marris
Luciano Salinas, Jr.

Walter L. Simmons

Ben T. Reyes

MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 1
Graciela Guzman Saenz
Beverly A. Spencer

Gary John van Ooteghem

MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 2
Jim Kennedy

Andrew Skwera

Ray Hill

David Ballard

Rose Marte (Rosie) Walker
Michael Figaro

Eleanor Tinsley

Sam Fayad

Marilu Rumfolo

Laurence Simon

John Flowers

Beverley Clark (designated write-in)

COUNT

601
417
1535
1310
&77
664
2250
5094

3945
1141
7434
2721
4948
2565

418
6421
1141

4177
519
4383
828
839
4191

2893
1952
1109
5976

98882
40972
24742

18839
1368
11874
6443
16682
4387
79593
1974
8005
2704
11866
3322

¥

SRR

PERCENTY

4.80
3.32
12.23
10.43
5.40
5.29
17.93
40.60

12.84
.71
24,19
8.85
16.10
B.35
1.36
20.89
3.7

27.96
3.47
29.34
5.54
5.62
28.06

24.25
16,36

9.30
50.09

60.08
24.89
15.03

11.28
g.82
7.11
3.86
9.98
2.63

47.64
1.18
4.79
1.82
7.10
1.99



COUNT PERCENT

COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 3

Betty "Jeanne" Elliott 9763 6.18
Manuel Barrera 4503 2.90
Ogden Pemberton 2670 1.70
James A. Powell - 5562 3.52
Rosemary 5. Garbett 9947 6.29
Tom Cantrell 5144 3.25
Lloyd Kelley 28860 18.26
Sylvia Ayres 8146 5.15
Michael "Griff" Griffin 11193 7.08
Glenda Joe 115509 9.81
Rob Bridges 4135 2.61
Cindy A. Garcia 20063 12.70
Cynthia Canales Gorczynski 26822 16.97
Phil Pennington 5657 3.58
COUNCIL MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 4
Shelia Jackson Lee 103866 63.30
Brian D. Bradley . 27843 16.96
Ernest Z. Clouser 11972 7.30
Jeanette L. Hill 20428 12.44
COUNCIL. MEMBER, AT-LARGE POSITION 5
Gladys Marie House 62410 38.38
Judson W. Robinson III 100221 61.62
CITY CONTROLLER
George Greanias 97117 54.43
Jim Greenwood 59274 33.22
Don Sumners 16404 9.20
Louis N. "Trey” Bernhardt, III 5616 3.15
PROPOSITION - ZONING ORDINANCE
Yes ' 80529 47.93

No 87480 52.07



